## P17000059138

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>⇒</i> #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

N. SAMS -



100301067431

07/07/17--01008--006 \*\*87.50

17 JUL -7 PH 3: 01
SECREDARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIOA

Jay K. Listle

9700 Starkey Rd. Unit 225

Largo, FL 33777

(727) 423-7805

**Department of State** 

**Division of Corportions** 

**Clifton Building** 

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

(850) 245-6052

I have no intention of revoking the dissolution of JKL Services Inc. K17009, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Sincerely,

Jay K. Listle personally

and as past president

JKL Services Inc.

Duamung

GINA MUNGER
Notary Public, State of Florida
Commission# GG 80161
My comm. expires Mar. 6, 2021

Subscribed and sworn before me this 6 day of July 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JKL S	ervices Inc.				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )					
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	JPY KEQUIKED		
EDOM. H	ayden Listle				
FROM: Name (Printed o		e (Printed or typed)			
44	128 57th Ave. N.				
_		Address			
St	. Petersburg, FL 33714				
_	City, State & Zip				
(7	27) 423-7805				
_	Daytime 7	Telephone number			
ik	listle@gmail.com				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: JKL Services Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINC 4428 57th Ave. N.	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:
St. Petersburg, FL 3371	4		
ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE Anythe corporation is organized is:	and all lawfull purposes	
			17 JUL -7
			PR 3: 01
	stock is:		
ARTICLE V INITL  Name and Titl	Stock is: AND/OR DIRECTORY Hayden J. Listle PD e: 4428 57th Ave. N.	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITL	Stock is: AND/OR DIRECTORY Hayden J. Listle PD e: 4428 57th Ave. N.	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INITL  Name and Titl  Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Hayden J. Listle PD  4428 57th Ave. N.  St. Petersburg, FL 33714	Name and Title:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	<u> </u>	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Hayden J. Listle	
Address:	4428 57th Ave. N.	
	St. Petersburg, FL 33714	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and :</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Hayden J. Listle	
Address:	4428 57th Ave. N.	
	St. Petersburg, FL 33714	<del></del>
ARTICLE VIII Effective date	EFFECTIVE DATE:  if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific ar	nd cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	te inserted in this block does not meet the ap effective date on the Department of State's	oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as records.
		f process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
/	for Lln	7/6/17
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date
		erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Hu Llu	7/6/17
Required Signature/Incorporator		Date